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100.0 0 o]  0.00% 68.5 0 3| 3.70% 37.0 4 48] 59.26%
99.5 0 o] 0.00% 68.0 1 4| 494y 36.5 1 49|  60.49%
99.0 0 o] 0.00% 67.5 0 4| 494y 36.0 10 59|  72.84%
98.5 0 o] 0.00% 67.0 0 4| 494y 355 1 60| 74.07%
98.0 0 o] 0.00% 66.5 0 4| 494y 35.0 2 62| 76.54%
975 0 o] 0.00% 66.0 0 4| 494y 345 0 62| 76.54%
97.0 0 o] 0.00% 65.5 0 4| 494y 34.0 3 65|  80.25%
96.5 0 o] 0.00% 65.0 0 4| 4.94% 335 0 65|  80.25%
96.0 0 o] 0.00% 64.5 0 4| 4.94% 33.0 0 65|  80.25%
95.5 0 o] 0.00% 64.0 0 4| 4.94% 325 0 65|  80.25%
95.0 0 o] 0.00% 63.5 0 4| 4.94% 32.0 1 66| 81.48%
945 0 o] 0.00% 63.0 0 4| 4.94% 315 0 66| 81.48%
94.0 0 o] 0.00% 62.5 0 4| 4.94% 31.0 4 70| 86.42%
935 0 o] 0.00% 62.0 0 4| 4.94% 305 0 70| 86.42%
93.0 0 o] 0.00% 61.5 0 4| 4.94% 30.0 11 81| 100.00%
925 0 o] 0.00% 61.0 0 4| 4.94%
92.0 0 o] 0.00% 60.5 0 4| 4.94%
91.5 0 o] 0.00% 60.0 2 6|  7.41%
91.0 0 o] 0.00% 59.5 0 6|  7.41%
90.5 0 o] 0.00% 59.0 0 6|  7.41%
90.0 0 o] 0.00% 58.5 0 6|  7.41%
89.5 0 o] 0.00% 58.0 2 8|  9.88%
89.0 0 o] 0.00% 57.5 0 8|  9.88%
88.5 0 o] 0.00% 57.0 0 8|  9.88%
88.0 1 1 1.23% 56.5 0 8|  9.88%
875 0 1 1.23% 56.0 2 10| 12.35%
87.0 0 1 1.23% 55.5 0 10| 12.35%
86.5 1 2| 2414 55.0 0 10| 12.35%
86.0 0 2| 247% 54.5 0 10| 12.35%
85.5 0 2| 2414 54.0 2 12 14.81%
85.0 0 2| 247% 53.5 1 13| 16.05%
84.5 0 2| 2414 53.0 1 14]  17.28%
84.0 1 3| 370% 52.5 0 14]  17.28%
835 0 3| 3.70% 52.0 1 15]  18.52%
83.0 0 3| 3.70% 51.5 0 15]  18.52%
82.5 0 3| 3.70% 51.0 0 15]  18.52%
82.0 0 3| 3.70% 50.5 0 15]  18.52%
815 0 3| 3.70% 50.0 1 16]  19.75%
81.0 0 3| 3.70% 495 0 16| 19.75%
80.5 0 3| 3.70% 49.0 0 16| 19.75%
80.0 0 3| 3.70% 485 0 16| 19.75%
79.5 0 3| 3.70% 48.0 1 17| 20.99%
79.0 0 3| 3.70% 415 0 17| 20.99%
78.5 0 3| 3.70% 470 1 18] 22.22%
78.0 0 3| 3.70% 465 0 18] 22.22%
715 0 3| 3.70% 46.0 4 22|  27.16%
77.0 0 3| 3.70% 455 1 23| 28.40%
76.5 0 3| 3.70% 45.0 1 24|  29.63%
76.0 0 3| 3.70% 445 0 24|  29.63%
755 0 3| 3.70% 44.0 4 28|  3457%
75.0 0 3| 3.70% 435 0 28|  3457%
745 0 3| 3.70% 43.0 0 28|  3457%
74.0 0 3| 3.70% 425 0 28|  3457%
735 0 3| 3.70% 42.0 6 34|  41.98%
73.0 0 3| 3.70% 415 0 34|  41.98%
72.5 0 3| 3.70% 41.0 2 36|  44.44%
72.0 0 3| 3.70% 405 0 36|  44.44%
715 0 3| 3.70% 40.0 1 37|  45.68%
71.0 0 3| 3.70% 395 2 39|  48.15%
70.5 0 3| 3.70% 39.0 2 41|  50.62%
70.0 0 3| 3.70% 385 0 41|  50.62%
69.5 0 3| 370% 38.0 3 44|  54.32%
69.0 0 3| 3.70% 375 0 44| 54.32% &t 81A]
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100.0 0 0 0.00% 67.0 38 845| 39.91%
99.5 0 0 0.00% 66.5 37 882| 41.66%
99.0 0 0 0.00% 66.0 29 911 43.03%
98.5 0 0 0.00% 65.5 37 948| 44.78%
98.0 0 0 0.00% 65.0 48 996| 47.05%
97.5 0 0 0.00% 64.5 31 1,027| 4851%
97.0 0 0 0.00% 64.0 41 1,068| 50.45%
96.5 0 0 0.00% 63.5 39 1,107| 52.29%
96.0 0 0 0.00% 63.0 49 1,156 54.61%
95.5 0 0 0.00% 62.5 42 1,198 56.59%
95.0 0 0 0.00% 62.0 34 1,232] 58.20%
945 0 0 0.00% 61.5 46 1,278 60.37%
94.0 0 0 0.00% 61.0 30 1,308| 61.79%
93.5 0 0 0.00% 60.5 28 1,336] 63.11%
93.0 0 0 0.00% 60.0 31 1,367 64.57%
925 2 2 0.09% 59.5 38 1,405| 66.37%
92.0 1 3 0.14% 59.0 32 1,437| 67.88%
915 2 5 0.24% 58.5 37 1,474 69.63%
91.0 1 6 0.28% 58.0 25 1,499| 70.81%
90.5 0 6 0.28% 57.5 25 1,524  71.99%
90.0 4 10 0.47% 57.0 33 1,557| 73.55%
89.5 2 12 0.57% 56.5 30 1,587 74.96%
89.0 1 13 0.61% 56.0 28 1.615] 76.29%
88.5 4 17 0.80% 55.5 33 1,648 77.85%
88.0 1 18 0.85% 55.0 24 1,672| 78.98%
875 1 19 0.90% 54.5 34 1,706 80.59%
87.0 4 23 1.09% 54.0 24 1,730] 81.72%
86.5 3 26 1.23% 53.5 26 1,756 82.95%
86.0 6 32 1.51% 53.0 25 1,781 84.13%
85.5 7 39 1.84% 52.5 29 1,810f 85.50%
85.0 0 39 1.84% 52.0 26 1,836] 86.73%
845 10 49 2.31% 515 20 1,856 87.67%
84.0 3 52 2.46% 51.0 25 1,881 88.85%
83.5 6 58 2.74% 50.5 18 1,899 89.70%
83.0 7 65 3.07% 50.0 20 1.919] 90.65%
82.5 11 76 3.59% 49.5 23 1,942 91.73%
82.0 11 87 4.11% 49.0 18 1,960] 92.58%
815 5 92 4.35% 48.5 19 1,979 93.48%
81.0 12 104 4.91% 48.0 13 1,992| 94.10%
80.5 12 116 5.48% 475 15 2,007] 94.80%
80.0 14 130 6.14% 47.0 15 2,022| 95.51%
79.5 19 149 7.04% 46.5 19 2,041 96.41%
79.0 13 162 7.65% 46.0 6 2,047| 96.69%
78.5 12 174 8.22% 45.5 6 2,053 96.98%
78.0 29 203 9.59% 45.0 10 2,063| 97.45%
71.5 21 224 10.58% 445 14 2,077] 98.11%
71.0 27 251 11.86% 44.0 1 2,078| 98.16%
76.5 15 266 12.56% 435 3 2,081 98.30%
76.0 20 286) 13.51% 43.0 3 2,084| 98.44%
75.5 24 310[ 14.64% 425 4 2,088| 98.63%
75.0 24 334] 15.78% 42.0 3 2,091 98.77%
74.5 28 362 17.10% 415 3 2,094] 98.91%
74.0 22 384) 18.14% 41.0 1 2,095| 98.96%
73.5 27 411 19.41% 40.5 3 2,098| 99.10%
73.0 33 444|  20.97% 40.0 4 2,102  99.29%
12.5 30 474  22.39% 39.5 2 2,104] 99.39%
720 22 496| 23.43% 39.0 2 2,106| 99.48%
715 31 527] 24.89%% 38.5 0 2,106| 99.48%
71.0 44 571 26.97% 38.0 2 2,108| 99.57%
70.5 26 597] 28.20% 37.5 3 2,111 99.72%
70.0 25 622] 29.38% 37.0 2 2,113|  99.81%
69.5 35 657] 31.03% 36.5 0 2,113 99.81%
69.0 38 695) 32.83% 36.0 0 2,113|  99.81%
68.5 39 734] 34.67% 35.5 0 2,113 99.81%
68.0 36 770  36.37% 35.0 4 2,117| 100.00%
67.5 37 807] 38.12% =k 2,117 A
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